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Available Finishes: Finish Code
Polished Chrome 100
Platinum Nickel 150
UltraSteel (PVD) 355

E-1

Glance®

Single Lever Monoblock Faucet

Features:
• European Minimalist Design
• Cast brass spout and body
• Joystick Multiport ceramic disc valve cartridge
• 5-3/4" spout
• Speed Connect® with 1-1/4” drain
• Lead Free - Faucet contains ≤ 0.25% total lead content 
 by weighted volume
• Maximum Flow Rate: 1.5 GPM (5.7L/min)

Handle Type Product Number
Single Lever Monoblock Faucet Lever 831/001

NOTE: MOUNTING HOLE
1-3/8" DIA. (35mm)

1-1/2"
(38mm)

MOUNTING
SURFACE

M6x1

7-1/8"
(181mm)

3-1/2"
(89mm)

5"
(127mm)

6-3/4"
(171mm)

5-3/4"
(146mm)

1-1/4" O.D.
(32mm)

2" MAX.
(51mm)

2-7/16"
(65mm)

20"
(508mm)

2"
(51mm)

MAX. 7"
(178mm)

3/8" (10mm) SUPPLIES

3/4" MAX.
(19mm)

6"
(152mm)
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Meets the American Disabilities Act Guidelines 
and ANSI A117.1 Requirements for the physically
challenged.

E-2

Glance®

Single Lever Monoblock Faucet

CODES & STANDARDS
These products meet and exceed the following  
codes and standards: 
ASME A112.18.1 
CSA B125 
NSF 61/Section 9 & Annex G
EPA WaterSense® High Efficiency Lavatory 
Faucet Specification
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 *Flow rates shown are for mixed hot and cold.
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